VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 306
Department of Health

Iltem 306

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Emergency Preparedness (77500)

Emergency Preparedness and Response (77504)

Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$34,333,979

$34,333,979

$0
$34,333,979

$34;333;979
$37,633,979

$34;333,979
$37,633,979

$3,300,000
$34,333,979

Authority: 8§ 32.1-2, 32.1-39, and 32.1-42, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/32.1-2/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/32.1-39/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/32.1-42/
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